Platz

Name

1 Gebauer
2 Zilker

3 Kargl

4 Scherer

5 Hohn

6 Schuster
7 El - Awad

Vorname
Frederik
Simon
Manuel
Ludwig
Adam
Michael
Mahmoud

2000-mannlich

Jahrgang
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Seite 1

Geschlecht
m

S 2 3 3 8 3

Strecke
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

Zeit

01:08,06
01:09,76
01:11,34
01:12,42
01:23,37
01:34,17
01:55,70



	2000-männlich

